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Firemna liga 2017/2018 Poprad - 2.liga - 18. kolo

Imig gracza

Radovan Tylis¢ak
Dusan Piatka
Pavel Svitanek
Lukas Knurovsky
Pawel Gaj

Pawel Kotaciak
Matus Piatka

Emil Pagin

tukasz Oszostowicz

Pavol Slosar
Branislav Sroka
Milan Sifra
Tomas$ Barilla
Jan Matejbus
Peter Slosar
Stefan Harabin

Matej Macho
Adrian D k

Pavol Hurajt
Miroslav Va$€ura
Ladislav Conto$
Jan Profant

Jan Gavalier
Jan Pelach
Tomas Malatin

Lukas$ Hybler
Jozef Skokan

druzyna

Lunys Team
MT Pelet
Autodiely
MT Pelet

Vega Zakopane
Vega Zakopane
MT Pelet
Autodiely

Vega Zakopane
Scame

Jabras

Scame

BSB

Three Beatles
Scame
Autodiely

BSB

Lunys Team
Jabras

Three Beatles
Three Beatles

Lunys Team

MT Pelet

Jabras
BSB
BSB
BSB

individuals.in.round
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770
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1028
1025
1012
994
709
974
416
642
484

ow
5.0
3.0
5.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
4.0
5.0
2.5
5.0
1.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
1.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
1.0
1.5
0.0
3.0
0.0

$rednia

187.2857
183.2000
171.0000
169.4000
166.2857
164.8571
162.5000
160.0000
160.0000
159.1429
158.7143
158.4286
157.5000
156.2857
155.8571
154.5714
154.0000
148.7143
146.8571
146.4286
144.5714
142.0000
141.8000
139.1429
138.6667
128.4000
121.0000
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